Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Fallon Ranch Hand Rodeo

Scores for: FRHR Trial
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Handler

Jeff Clausen
Jeff Clausen
Tom Richards
Mike Collins
Tom Richards
Jeff Clausen
Mike Collins

Friday, January 7, 2022

Cattle

Dog

Ruthie
Skittles

Billy Bones +
Newt

Flint

Reba

RIP

Total Points

83
81
61
45
42
15

5

Finish Time

6:07
6:16
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

7/30/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
210
110
10
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Fallon Ranch Hand Rodeo

Scores for: FRHR Trial 7/30/2021
Nursery Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Shauna Moser KG Sophie 95 3:56 210
2 Bill Dale W5 Domingo 40 8:00 110
3 Ty Mason RC Reed + 25 8:00 10
4  Mike Collins Pie 22 8:00 0
5 Jeff Clausen Skittles 0 8:00 0
6 Lonny Cole Toby 0 8:00 0
7 Tom Richards Billy Bones + 0 8:00 0

Friday, January 7, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Fallon Ranch Hand Rodeo

Scores for: FRHR Trial

Intermediate

Handler

Shauna Moser
Shauna Moser
Lonny Cole

Bill Dale

Pete Delmue
Bill Dale
Gilberto Valdez
Lonny Cole
Gilberto Valdez

Sara Porter
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Friday, January 7, 2022

Cattle

Dog

KG Sophie
KG Jude
Trigger

W5 Domingo
Tug

W Bar 5 Judd
RSD Pip

Lucy

Grace

Molly

Total Points

95
90
90
80
78
59
55
50
30

5

Finish Time

3:31
5:31
6:55
7:05
7:23
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

7/30/2021
Tie Time Trial Points
300
200
100
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Fallon Ranch Hand Rodeo

Scores for: FRHR Trial 7/30/2021
Novice Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Sylvia Arnett Becca 85 5:14 210
2 Starr Schwoerer Cash 73 7:31 110
3 Ty Mason RC Reed + 63 8:00 10
4 Trev Moser KG Jude 53 8:00 0
5 Justin Rowell 4 Cent Slim 45 8:00 0
6 Sonny Mahurin Cal 41 8:00 0
7 Justin Rowell Blast 35 8:00 0

Friday, January 7, 2022
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